
Official Scorecard
ROUND NO. 1 – SCRAMBLE

F R I D A Y ,  D E C E M B E R  8 ,  2 0 2 3

The USGA Rules of Golf govern play.
Also, see Local Rules and Conditions of Competition 
for PGA TOUR and Notice to Players.

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 3.3b)

After each hole during the round, the marker should confirm with the player 
the number of strokes on that hole and enter the gross score on the 
scorecard. When the round has ended, the marker must certify the hole 
scores on the scorecard.

The player should check the hole scores entered by the marker and raise 
any issues with the Committee. They must make sure the marker certifies 
the hole scores on the scorecard, certify the hole scores themself and 
promptly return it to the Committee.

Questions as to the Rules of Golf should be referred to the Rules Committee.

Official Scorecard
ROUND NO. 1 – SCRAMBLE

F R I D A Y ,  D E C E M B E R  8 ,  2 0 2 3

The USGA Rules of Golf govern play.
Also, see Local Rules and Conditions of Competition 
for PGA TOUR and Notice to Players.

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 3.3b)

After each hole during the round, the marker should confirm with the player 
the number of strokes on that hole and enter the gross score on the 
scorecard. When the round has ended, the marker must certify the hole 
scores on the scorecard.

The player should check the hole scores entered by the marker and raise 
any issues with the Committee. They must make sure the marker certifies 
the hole scores on the scorecard, certify the hole scores themself and 
promptly return it to the Committee.

Questions as to the Rules of Golf should be referred to the Rules Committee.

Friday, December 12, 2025 
Round No. 1: Scramble



No.1

HOLE

Team
Score

Tee _____________ Time _________________

Round __________ Date _________________

Players _______________________

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

HOLE
PGA TOUR

LPGA

TEAM 

573

533

440

380 

458

420

428

393

225

190

600

519

396

355

175

150

480

418

3775

3358

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

_____________________________________________
MARKER’S SIGNATURE

_____________________________________________
PLAYER’S SIGNATURE

365

320

430

386

215

167

350

350

578

544

420

390

205

170

559

485

485

425

3607

3237

7382

6595

PAR 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72
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No.1 December 8, 2023
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SCRAMBLE
December 12, 2025

No.1

HOLE

Team
Score

Tee _____________ Time _________________

Round __________ Date _________________

Players _______________________

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

HOLE
PGA TOUR

LPGA

TEAM 

573

533

440

380 

458

420

428

393

225

190

600

519

396

396

175

175

480

418

3775

3424

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

_____________________________________________
MARKER’S SIGNATURE

_____________________________________________
PLAYER’S SIGNATURE

365

365

430

386

215

185

350

350

578

578

420

420

205

170

559

485

485

425

3607

3364

7382

6788

PAR 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72
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SCRAMBLE
December 13, 2024



Official Scorecard
ROUND NO. 2 – FOURSOMES

S A T U R D A Y ,  D E C E M B E R  9 ,  2 0 2 3

The USGA Rules of Golf govern play.
Also, see Local Rules and Conditions of Competition 
for PGA TOUR and Notice to Players.

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 3.3b)

After each hole during the round, the marker should confirm with the player 
the number of strokes on that hole and enter the gross score on the 
scorecard. When the round has ended, the marker must certify the hole 
scores on the scorecard.

The player should check the hole scores entered by the marker and raise 
any issues with the Committee. They must make sure the marker certifies 
the hole scores on the scorecard, certify the hole scores themself and 
promptly return it to the Committee.

Questions as to the Rules of Golf should be referred to the Rules Committee.

Official Scorecard
ROUND NO. 2 – FOURSOMES

S A T U R D A Y ,  D E C E M B E R  9 ,  2 0 2 3

The USGA Rules of Golf govern play.
Also, see Local Rules and Conditions of Competition 
for PGA TOUR and Notice to Players.

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 3.3b)

After each hole during the round, the marker should confirm with the player 
the number of strokes on that hole and enter the gross score on the 
scorecard. When the round has ended, the marker must certify the hole 
scores on the scorecard.

The player should check the hole scores entered by the marker and raise 
any issues with the Committee. They must make sure the marker certifies 
the hole scores on the scorecard, certify the hole scores themself and 
promptly return it to the Committee.

Questions as to the Rules of Golf should be referred to the Rules Committee.

Saturday, December 13, 2025 
Round No. 2: Foursomes



No.1

HOLE

Team
Score

Tee _____________ Time _________________

Round __________ Date _________________

Players _______________________

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

HOLE
PGA TOUR

LPGA

TEAM 

573

533

440

380 

458

420

428

393

225

190

600

519

396

355

175

150

480

418

3775

3358

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

_____________________________________________
MARKER’S SIGNATURE

_____________________________________________
PLAYER’S SIGNATURE

365

320

430

386

215

167

350

350

578

544

420

390

205

170

559

485

485

425

3607

3237

7382

6595

PAR 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72

No.1

No.2 December 9, 2023
Official Scorecard

FOURSOMES
December 13, 2025

No.1

HOLE

Team
Score

Tee _____________ Time _________________

Round __________ Date _________________

Players _______________________

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

HOLE
PGA TOUR

LPGA

TEAM 

573

533

440

380 

458

420

428

393

225

190

600

519

396

396

175

175

480

418

3775

3424

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

_____________________________________________
MARKER’S SIGNATURE

_____________________________________________
PLAYER’S SIGNATURE

365

365

430

386

215

185

350

350

578

578

420

420

205

170

559

485

485

425

3607

3364

7382

6788

PAR 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72

No.1

No.1 December 8, 2023
Official Scorecard

SCRAMBLE
December 13, 2024



Official Scorecard
FINAL ROUND – MODIFIED FOUR-BALL

S U N D A Y ,  D E C E M B E R  1 0 ,  2 0 2 3

The USGA Rules of Golf govern play.
Also, see Local Rules and Conditions of Competition 
for PGA TOUR and Notice to Players.

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 3.3b)

After each hole during the round, the marker should confirm with the player 
the number of strokes on that hole and enter the gross score on the 
scorecard. When the round has ended, the marker must certify the hole 
scores on the scorecard.

The player should check the hole scores entered by the marker and raise 
any issues with the Committee. They must make sure the marker certifies 
the hole scores on the scorecard, certify the hole scores themselves and 
promptly return it to the Committee.

Questions as to the Rules of Golf should be referred to the Rules Committee.

Official Scorecard
FINAL ROUND – MODIFIED FOUR-BALL

S U N D A Y ,  D E C E M B E R  1 0 ,  2 0 2 3

The USGA Rules of Golf govern play.
Also, see Local Rules and Conditions of Competition 
for PGA TOUR and Notice to Players.

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 3.3b)

After each hole during the round, the marker should confirm with the player 
the number of strokes on that hole and enter the gross score on the 
scorecard. When the round has ended, the marker must certify the hole 
scores on the scorecard.

The player should check the hole scores entered by the marker and raise 
any issues with the Committee. They must make sure the marker certifies 
the hole scores on the scorecard, certify the hole scores themselves and 
promptly return it to the Committee.

Questions as to the Rules of Golf should be referred to the Rules Committee.

Official Scorecard
FINAL ROUND – MODIFIED FOUR-BALL

S U N D A Y ,  D E C E M B E R  1 0 ,  2 0 2 3

The USGA Rules of Golf govern play.
Also, see Local Rules and Conditions of Competition 
for PGA TOUR and Notice to Players.

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 3.3b)

After each hole during the round, the marker should confirm with the player 
the number of strokes on that hole and enter the gross score on the 
scorecard. When the round has ended, the marker must certify the hole 
scores on the scorecard.

The player should check the hole scores entered by the marker and raise 
any issues with the Committee. They must make sure the marker certifies 
the hole scores on the scorecard, certify the hole scores themselves and 
promptly return it to the Committee.

Questions as to the Rules of Golf should be referred to the Rules Committee.

Sunday, December 14, 2025 
Round No. 3: Modified Four-Ball



No.1

NNaammeess

Tee _____________ Time _________________

Round __________ Date _________________

Players _______________________

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

HOLE
PGA TOUR

LPGA

TEAM 

573

533

440

380 

458

420

428

393

225

190

600

519

396

355

175

150

480

418

3775

3358

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

_____________________________________________
MARKER’S SIGNATURE

_____________________________________________
PLAYER’S SIGNATURE

365

320

430

386

215

167

350

350

578

544

420

390

205

170

559

485

485

425

3607

3237

7382

6595
PAR 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72

No.1

No.3 December 10, 2023
Official Scorecard

MODIFIED FOUR-BALL

TEAM 

December 14, 2025

No.1

HOLE

Team
Score

Tee _____________ Time _________________

Round __________ Date _________________

Players _______________________

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

HOLE
PGA TOUR

LPGA

TEAM 

573

533

440

380 

458

420

428

393

225

190

600

519

396

396
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175

480

418

3775

3424

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

_____________________________________________
MARKER’S SIGNATURE

_____________________________________________
PLAYER’S SIGNATURE
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430

386

215

185

350

350

578

578

420

420

205

170

559

485

485

425
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3364

7382

6788

PAR 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72
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No.1

NNaammeess

Tee _____________ Time _________________

Round __________ Date _________________

Players _______________________

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

HOLE
PGA TOUR

LPGA

TEAM 
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533
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380 
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3775

3358

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

_____________________________________________
MARKER’S SIGNATURE

_____________________________________________
PLAYER’S SIGNATURE

365

320

430

386

215

167

350

350

578

544

420

390

205

170

559

485

485

425

3607

3237

7382

6595
PAR 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72

No.1

No.3 December 10, 2023
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MODIFIED FOUR-BALL

TEAM 


