The USGA Rules of Golf govern play. Also, see Local Rules and Conditions of Competition for PGA TOUR and Notice to Players.

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 3.3b)

After each hole during the round, the marker should confirm with the player the number of strokes on that hole and enter the gross score on the scorecard. When the round has ended, the marker must certify the hole scores on the scorecard.

The player should check the hole scores entered by the marker and raise any issues with the Committee. They must make sure the marker certifies the hole scores on the scorecard, certify the hole scores themself and promptly return it to the Committee.

Questions as to the Rules of Golf should be referred to the Rules Committee.



OFFICIAL SCORECARD

Friday, December 12, 2025 Round No. 1: Scramble



HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
Team Score										

	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL
- 1											

ree 140.1 nme_	Tee	No.1	Time	
----------------	-----	------	------	--

Round **No.1** Date December 12, 2025



Players _____

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
PGA TOUR	573	440	458	428	225	600	396	175	480	3775
LPGA	533	380	420	393	190	519	396	175	418	3424
PAR	5	4	4	4	3	5	4	3	4	36
TEAM										

Official Scorecard **SCRAMBLE**

11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL
430	215	350	578	420	205	559	485	3607	7382
386	185	350	578	420	170	485	425	3364	6788
4	3	4	5	4	3	5	4	36	72
_	430 386	430 215 386 185	430 215 350 386 185 350	430 215 350 578 386 185 350 578	430 215 350 578 420 386 185 350 578 420	430 215 350 578 420 205 386 185 350 578 420 170	430 215 350 578 420 205 559 386 185 350 578 420 170 485	430 215 350 578 420 205 559 485 386 185 350 578 420 170 485 425	430 215 350 578 420 205 559 485 3607 386 185 350 578 420 170 485 425 3364

PLAYER'S SIGNATURE

MARKER'S SIGNATURE

The USGA Rules of Golf govern play.

Also, see Local Rules and Conditions of Competition for PGA TOUR and Notice to Players.

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 3.3b)

After each hole during the round, the marker should confirm with the player the number of strokes on that hole and enter the gross score on the scorecard. When the round has ended, the marker must certify the hole scores on the scorecard.

The player should check the hole scores entered by the marker and raise any issues with the Committee. They must make sure the marker certifies the hole scores on the scorecard, certify the hole scores themself and promptly return it to the Committee.

Questions as to the Rules of Golf should be referred to the Rules Committee.



OFFICIAL SCORECARD

Saturday, December 13, 2025 Round No. 2: Foursomes



HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
Team										
Score										

10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL
				l			l			

Tee	No.1	Time	
100		111110	

Round No.2 Date December 13, 2025



Players _____

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
PGA TOUR	573	440	458	428	225	600	396	175	480	3775
LPGA	533	380	420	393	190	519	396	175	418	3424
PAR	5	4	4	4	3	5	4	3	4	36
TEAM										

Official Scorecard FOURSOMES

365 430 215 350 578 420 205 559 485 3607 7382 365 386 185 350 578 420 170 485 425 3364 6788 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL
	365	430	215	350	578	420	205	559	485	3607	7382
4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 36 72	365	386	185	350	578	420	170	485	425	3364	6788
	4	4	3	4	5	4	3	5	4	36	72

PLAYER'S SIGNATURE

MARKER'S SIGNATURE

The USGA Rules of Golf govern play. Also, see Local Rules and Conditions of Competition for PGA TOUR and Notice to Players.

SCORING IN STROKE PLAY (Rule 3.3b)

After each hole during the round, the marker should confirm with the player the number of strokes on that hole and enter the gross score on the scorecard. When the round has ended, the marker must certify the hole scores on the scorecard.

The player should check the hole scores entered by the marker and raise any issues with the Committee. They must make sure the marker certifies the hole scores on the scorecard, certify the hole scores themselves and promptly return it to the Committee.

Questions as to the Rules of Golf should be referred to the Rules Committee.



OFFICIAL SCORECARD

Sunday, December 14, 2025 Round No. 3: Modified Four-Ball



Names	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT

10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL

Tee	No.1	Time	

Round No.3 Date December 14, 2025



Players _____

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
PGA TOUR	573	440	458	428	225	600	396	175	480	3775
LPGA	533	380	420	393	190	519	396	175	418	3424
PAR	5	4	4	4	3	5	4	3	4	36
TEAM										

Official Scorecard MODIFIED FOUR-BALL

10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL
365	430	215	350	578	420	205	559	485	3607	7382
365	386	185	350	578	420	170	485	425	3364	6788
4	4	3	4	5	4	3	5	4	36	72

PLAYER'S SIGNATURE

MARKER'S SIGNATURE